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100
13
115
130
150
170
190
190
220
251
252
280
336
337
339
340
340
342
350
353
360
361
430
463
464
474
475
479
480
481
482
485
610
700
701
702
705
710
800
815
817
818
840
951
1040
1040
1041
1070
1091
1092

COCUK GRUBU
SUYOLU
SUDE
ISILAY
LINDA
ELEKTRA
SOFIA
SOFIA
DOGA
MELODI
ALEV
HALLEY
OYA
NISAN
JASMINA
MELISA
ISILT]
DOLUNAY
ISIL
BERIL
ELEXA
EMMA
PLANET
PRADA
EFTELYA
TREND
MARJIN
KALP
ARABA
PERI
KUGU
EZG
HELEN
ATLAS
KARDELEN
APPLE
KARMEN
ELENORA
AURA
DINA
YILDIZ
CICEK
DENIZ
ZUMRUT
OLIMPIA
AYBIKE
VENUS
INCI
RIVA
TUANA

69
72
12
100
102
100
98
101
98
23
22
103
53
94
63
62-65
e
64
99
54-55
4
96
52
51
60
86
86
73
13
i
73
70
30
18-19
20-21
16-17
06-07
04-05
27
26
29
29
n
26
81
84
82
83
88
91

1093
1095
1098
1200
1711
1712
1715
1900
1911
1840
1941
1954
1960
2000
2015
2016
2016
2017
2020
2021
2024
2025
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2035
2036
2040
2042
2045
2046
2047
2049
2055
2100
2100
2100
2940
3001
3100
3110
3200
4020
4030
4031
4032
4040

NEVIN
ISTANBUL
ANDORA
ILAYDA
HALKA
CAROL
GARK
BARAN
MAGIC
AMPUL
ELMA
ADA
AGVA
ELISA
UCAK
KAMELYA
KAMELYA
EVIN
SIERA
SELENAY
BALON
BELINAY
MILAS
BISIKLET
ROSE
LED ARMATUR
MIRACE
LED ARMATUR
ASOS
VERA
iCON
ELIF

EV

ZARIF
RINA
HASIR
WESLEY
NEVA
NEVA
ELISA
YUNUS
MEVLANA
YELIZ
YONCA
VADI
SEDEF
LALE
LALE
NISA
SELVI

45-46
61
50
87
3
3
38-39
79
48-49
58-59
68
78
89
76
74-75
40
a4
42
28
56-57
66
12-13
#
43
08-09
80
3435
80
10-11
36-37
14-15
32
25
31
67
25
24
77
85
85
94
90
88
89
92
95
92
93
93
95
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ELENORA

MOT
30W LED

710-3 SRK
30W LED

710-3 SRL
25W LED

710-5 ARM
30W LED

ELENORA

05



705-T
SWLED

— ) —

705-3 SRK
30W LED

SR T DI

705-3 SRL
25W LED

10x55

KARMEN

07



2030-3 ARM
2030-4 ARM
30W LED

40

2030-6 ARM
30W LED

2030-3 SRK
30W LED

— 4 —

2030-5 SRL
25W LED

10x55

2030-3 SRL
25W LED

-
=1

10155

2030-T
5WLED

-
=1

-

2030-6 SRK
2030-10 SRK
30W LED
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ASOS
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30W LED
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\ \M / \ 25W LED
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20353 SRL
25W LED
20356 SRK
203510 SRK
30W LED 70
10x55
100
T
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(il 2035-T
= ; g W LED
et '- 2035-3 ARM 2035-6 ARM
LU 2035-4 ARM 30W LED
- 30W LED
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BELINAY

2025-3 SRK
30W LED

40 ——

2025-3 SRL
25W LED

2025-T
5WLED

2025-3 ARM
2025-4 ARM
30W LED

2025-6 ARM
30W LED

40

BELINAY



2040-3 SRK

30W LED
70
ST, —
2040-6 SRK
2040-10 SRK
30W LED
2040-3 SRL
25W LED
70
— 10x55
2040-T
Z SWLED
2040-3 ARM 2040-6 ARM
2040-4 ARM 30W LED
U 30W LED
._ | |

14 R C— —_—

—_— i —




T02-T
SWLED

702-3 SRL
25W LED




5W LED

700-5 ARM
30W LED

700-5 SRK
30W LED




N14dd VA

701-5 ARM

30W LED
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2052-3 SRL
3 x E27 Max.60W

2052-1
3 x E27 Max.60W

2052-3 SRK
3 x E27 Max 60W

2051-1
3 x E27 Max.60W

10—

G2051-88RL) T
3 E27 Max 60N -
70
2051-3 SRK
3 x E27 Max.60W
—nr U —— A

40
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2055-BK
1 x E27 Max, B0W
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Un &
'lllllllb

2055-BY
1x E27 Max. 60W

2055-5B
1x E27 Max. 60W

2055-BT
1 x E27 Max. 60W

2049-K
1 x E27 Max. 60W

—335—

HASIR

S IBILAY

2045-K
1 x E27 Max. 60W

—30x30—
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951-KB
h:55 @:25 [ 1xE27 Max 40W

951-BB
h:55 @:40 [ 3xE27 Max 40W

951-BE
h:55 @:40 / 3xE27 Max 40W

951-KE
h:55 @:25 [ 1xE27 Max 40W

26

I Jits

h:60 @:40 / 3xE27 Max 40W

815-5
h:60 @:40 / 3xE27 Max 40W

816-S
h:60 @:30 / 1xE27 Max 40W

815K
h:60 @:40 / 3xE27 Max 40W

816K
h:60 @:30 / 1xE27 Max 40W

815-SK
h:60 @:40 / 3xE27 Max 40W

816-SK
h:60 @:30 / 1xE27 Max 40W

h:60 @:30 / 1xE27 Max 40W

DINA

801K

801-PB

801K
801-5K

800-5
h:60 @:32 / 3xE27 Max 40W

800K
h:60 @:60 / 3xE27 Max 40W

800-SK
h:50 @:22 | 1xE27 Max 40W

800-PB
h:50 @:22 | 1xE27 Max 40W
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2020-1
2020-2
2020-3
18W LED

2019-1
2019-2
2019-3
18W LED

o

817-3BP
817-3ES
3 x E27 Max.60W

818-3BP

818-3ES

3 x E27 Max.60W
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817-1ES

817-1BP

1x E27 Max.60W

818-1BP
818-1ES
1 x E27 Max.60W
70
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817-1 ES

N\1772 .‘
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610-BP

610-K
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611-BP

610-BP
3xE27 Max.60W
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610-SK

611-BP

1xE27 Max.60W
40

—40x36

611-SK

2046-5
5xE14 Max.40W

o
@

2046-4
4xE14 Max.40W
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2046-3
3xE14 Max.40W
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3 x E27 Max 60W

2032-3 SP
2032-3KP

=SS

50
70

2032-1 8P
20321 KP

1x E27 Max.60W
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2032-2 8P
2032-2KP

2X E27 Max.60W
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2032-3 8P
2032-3KP

T

4 x E27 Max.60W

2032-4 5P
2032-4 KP
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2036-3 5P
2036-3 KP

3 x E27 Max.60W

55x25

2036-1 8P
2036-1 KP
1 x E27 Max.60W

o
=

2036-2 SP
2036-2 KP
2 x E27 Max.60W

40x25

2034-31 KP
2034-31 8P
3 x E27 Max.60W

2034-1 KP
2034-1 5P
1 % E27 Max. 60W
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2034-2 KP
2034-2 SP
2 x E27 Max.60W

=
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CARK

38

1715-5 5P
5 x E27 Max.60W

s

o

—— ST T

1715-1 SP
1 x E27 Max.60W

— 30—

1715-4 5P
4 x E2T Max.60W
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1715-5 GP
5x E27 Max 60W

55

CARK



S SILAY

KAMELYA

2016-3 KP-H
2016-3 SP-H
3x E27 Max.60W
2016-5 KP-H
20165 SP- H
5XE27 Max.60W

2016-4 KP-H
2016-4 SP-H
4 x E27 Max.60W

SR 7R

2028-3-sP
2028-3KP
3xE27 Max.60W

2028-2-KP
2028-2 SP
2XE27 Max.60W

2028-1-SP
2028-1KP
1xE27 Max.60W
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2029-2-SP

2029-31- SP
2029-31-

2029-2 KP

KP

2xE27 Max.60W

IxE27 Max.60W
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70

KP
SP

2029-1 -

2029-3 - KP

2029-1 -

2029-3 - SP

1xE27 Max.60W

IxE27 Max.60W
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70
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2017-3 SRK-5P
2017-3 SRK-KP
5xE2T Max.60W

2017-3 SP
2017-4 SP

2017-5 KP
2017-4 KP
2017-3 KP

2017-5 SP

3KE27 Max.60W

5xE27 Max.60W
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2016-4 KP
55E 2016-4 SP
AxE27 Max.60W

KAMELYA

R

2016-5 KP
2016-5 SP
5xE27 Max.60W
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1093-AE
1xE27 Max.40W

1093-ME
1xE27 Max.40W
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1093-3E
3xE27 Max.40W




VNS

NSO

1093-AB

1xE27 Max.40W

1093-1B

1xE27 Max.40W

70
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1911-20
1xE27 Max 40W

—_ i —

1911-25
1xE27 Max.40W

A0

=1

1911-30
1xE27 Max 40W

1911-35
1xE27 Max.40W

40

1911-40
1xE27 Max 40W




1008-T

463-5
5xE14 Max.40W

- ap—
1098-3T
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430-1 KL
1 x E27 Max. 60W

430-3L
3 X E27 Max. 60W

336-3
3 x E27 Max.60W

336-2 336-1 33-1 M
2x E27 Max. 60W 1xE27 Max. 60W 1x E27 Max. 60W
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3531
353-3
3 x E27 Max.60W
35832
3531-M
3531 3531-M 353-2
1xE27 Max.40W 1xE27 Max.40W 2XE27 Max 40W
&
40 40 32
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33 50
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2021-5
5xE27 Max.60W

2021-4
4xE27 Max 60W

2021-3
3XE27 Max.60W




1940-2

1940-2
1xE27 Max 40W
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19401
1xE27 Max.40W

(5

1940

1xE27 Max 40W
9
36

w

1940-L

1940-M

1940-35
1940-M 1940-L
1xE27 Tasarruflu 1xE27 Tasarruflu
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20 37

1940-35
3xE27 Tasarruflu

o
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1940-3
1xE27 Tasarruflu




1095-3T
1095-5T
464-1 464-3L 464-T 1095-T 1095-35 1095-3T 1095-5T
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340-TB
1xE14 Max 40W

339-5B
5 x E14 Max.40W

340-37
3xE14 Max 40W

340-47
340-57
340-6Z
340-T1Z

340-5B
5xE14 Max 40W

340-6B
340-4B
340-3B

340-6V
6xE14 Max 40W

340-5V
340-4V
340-3V
340-TV
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Z 3425 3434 3423 342-1
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3435 2 |
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BALON

66

2024-M

1xE27 Max.60W
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2047-Y
1xE27 Max.60W



1941-4
1xE27 Max.60W

100-10
100-4
1xE27 Max.60W
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100-11

100-11
100-41
1xE27 Max .60W
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485-A

1% E27 Max 60W
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Y

s
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Le s
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2052-1

IxE2T

OZGECAN

Mau GOW

—

far]

B40-K
1x E27 Max.40W

S IBILAY

DENIZ

71



15
1xE27 Max.40W

25

479-P

13 = ; : 1XE27 Max 40W
1XE27 Max.40W 3




2015 - SK

2015-SB

2015
3xE14 Max. 40W

2015-8L

—40x60—




2003-3LED
18W LED

2003-3 E-27

2000-2 LED 2000-1 LED
18W LED 18W LED

2000-2 E-27 2000-1 E-27

2100-2 LED 2100-1 LED
18W LED 18W LED

2100-2 E-27 2100-1 E-27

2100-3 LED
18W LED
2100-3 E-27
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1954-T
2 x E27 Max. 60W

1954-B

1954
2 x E27 Max.60W

1954-A
2 x E27 Max.60W

1954-B
1 x E27 Max.60W

1900-A-2
1 x E27 Max.60W

1900

BARAN

79
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2031
1 x E27 Max.60W

20331
2033-SRK
1 x E27 Max.60W

(o]
w

2032
2032-SRK
1 x E27 Max.60W

LED ARMATUR

1 x E27 Max.60W

1040-5
2 x E27 Max.60W

1040-4
2 x E27 Max.60W

1040-3
1x E27 Max.60W

1040-2
2 x E27 Max.60W

1040-1
2 x E27 Max.60W

1040
1 x E27 Max.60W

32—

S IBILAY

OLMPIA

81



1 x E27 Max.60W
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1 x E27 Max.60W

83

82



1040-7

1040
2 x E27 Max.60W

2100-3
3 x E27 Max.60W

10

40

2000-3
3 x E27 Max.60W

)

2100-2
2 x E27 Max.60W

10

2000-2
1 x E27 Max.60W

2100-3

2100-2

85
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1200-K-Z

475
1x E27 Max.60W

1200-D-Z

1200-K-V-2

1200-D-V-2

474
1x E27 Max.60W 1200-K-2 1200-D-V 1200-K-V-2 1200-D-v-2
2 x E27 Max.60W 2 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W




RIVA

YELIZ

3100-1

1091

3 x E14 Max.40W

1091-1
2 x E14 Max. 40W

1091-2
1x E14 Max.40W

3100-2

3100-1
1 x E27 Max.60W

3100-2
1x E27 Max.60W

1960-1
1x E14 Max.40W

310
1 x E27 Max.60W

1960-2

2 x E27 Max.40W

M
1x E27 Max.60W

1960-1

3110

1960-2

YONCA

3111




2 x E27 Max.60W

1002-2

1 x E27 Max.60W

1092-1

3001-2
3001-4

3001-3

3001-1

VNVIAIW

3001-2



4030 4030-1

NISA

LALE

4030 4032-1 4032-2
4030-1 1x E14 Max.40W 2 x E14 Max.40W
1x E14 Max.40W

VAD
LALE

3200 4031-1 4031-2
3210 1x E14 Max.40W 2 x E14 Max.40W
1 x E27 Max.60W




YUNUS

NISAN

2940-1

2940-3

2940-1
1 x E27 Max.60W

3371
1x E14 Max.40W

2940-3
1 x E27 Max.60W

3372
2 x E14 Max.40W

4050
2 x E27 Max.40W

4020
1x E14 Max.40W

4050

4040
1x E27 Max.40W

4020

4010
2 x E14 Max.40W

4010

SELVI

SEDEF




EMMA

361-35
3 x E27 Max.60W

361-27
2 x E27 Max.60W

361-17
1 x E27 Max.60W

17x16

360-27
2 x E27 Max.60W

360-17
1 x E27 Max.60W

17215

360-35
3 x E27 Max.60W

ALEXA
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220-40-A 220-30-A 350-40 350-30

2 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W 2 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W

¢ 9 9 )
. 7 40 30
220-2-A 350-25 350-2
< 1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W
O ‘ ‘
19 16
O =
Q 30x9 ‘ 30x9
25
190-40-A 190-30-A 340-40 340-30
2 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W 2 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W
9 9 9 9
40 30 40 30
190-25-A 190-2-A 340-25 340-2
: 1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W

L 16 ‘ 16 —
O : | : | =

30x9

30x9

9



170-40 170-30 I

2 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W

190-40 190-30 190-25 190-2

2 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W

——

170-25 170-2
1 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W

130-40 130-30
2 x E27 Max.60W 1 x E27 Max.60W
g 9
— N — 30
130-25 130-2
1x E27 Max.60W 1x E27 Max.60W

_ i —



150-40
2 x E27 Max.60W

150-30
1 x E27 Max.60W

150-2
1 x E27 Max.60W

280-40
2 x E27 Max.60W

280-30
1 x E27 Max.60W

280-25
1 x E27 Max.60W

280-2
1 x E27 Max.60W
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